AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063543944+UPPERLOWERISUZU+2RG+NKR88AN+EE5AHY+JD+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PV5170018-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

PV5450154-00 VIEW SYSTEM (REARVIEW SYSTEM/WITHOUT MONITOR)
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PW1010309-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)

PW1010337-01 ACCESSORIES

PW1010407-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)

PW1030049-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)
PW5110005-00 WEDGE (YELLOW)

PX1270056-00 WOOD BLOCK (OPTION)

PX1350803-00 BOX,TOOL (NEO KANSAI/BUCKET)

PX1351247-00 BOX,TOOL (BUCKET)

PX1390858-00 MODIFICATION PARTS

PX1830012-01 COUPLING

PX2001962-00 CARRIER UNIT

PX3000859-00 MOUNTING UNIT

PX5010506-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE SUPPORT)
PX5010507-00 MOUNT ASSY (SAFETY CONE BAR SUPPORT)
PX5110045-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT

PX5260010-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER

PX5360171-00 MOUNT ASSY,FRAME

PX5430017-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD

PX5430024-01 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD

PX5670014-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP

PX5670023-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (FOR BOX TOOL OF RIGHT SIDE)
PX5670065-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP (GUIDE TYPE JACK)
PX5730003-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT

PX5740057-01 MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP

PX5760013-00 MOUNT ASSY,TANK SUPPORT

PX5770007-00 MOUNT ASSY,TIRE

PX5780196-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (WITHOUT CENTRAL LOCKING)
PX5780197-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

PX5780380-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (CENTRAL LOCK/HINO,TOYOTA)
PX5780381-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (CENTRAL LOCK/ISUZUTPG OR LATER)
PX5780392-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (DRAWER FOR LEFT SLIDE TOOL BOX)
PX5820133-00 MOUNT ASSY ,WEIGHT

PX5850014-01 MOUNT ASSY,WOOD BLOCK (LARGE)

PY1001969-00 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY

PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1930004-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)

PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)

PY2000288-00 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

PY4000063-05 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

PY5020165-00 ACCESSORIES ASSY (WITHOUT BLOCK,RUBBER)
PY5310003-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER

PZ0000000-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,100V/HINO PPNLT)
PZ0000000-00 MODIFICATION ASSY

PZ0000000-00 MOUNT ASSY,ROLLER

PZ0000000-00 VIEW SYSTEM (COLOR MONITOR)

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA)

PZ0000000-00 VIEW SYSTEM (COLOR MONITOR)

PZ0000000-00 VIEW SYSTEM

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA)

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (MONITOR + SONAR)
PZ0000000-00 VIEW SYSTEM

PZ0000000-00 HARNESS

PZ0000000-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR + SONAR)

PZ0000000-00 PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA + SONAR)

000003



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R
2 36652620000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY) 1
3 91810130250 | FASTENER 1
21 42823560101 | COVER (WITH ROPE) 1

000008




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PB5260037-00 BOX ASSY

50

o —/




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PB5350012-00 BUCKET ASSY (WITHOUT INNER CASE)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PB5390006-00 BUZZER ASSY (JACK CONTROL ALARM)

'._ Y RIEY B s e o o~ o =

/—CN42° 0“=:=:::===:_l=_l ﬁ
1 TorTEH

] = ' |: I

LU]]T ) -II ==-'. .-n-::" [ B

] : I LUJ I'I:I' L_j 1
A L

1 \Q ‘

rj?rj?rj?r[? CNSE'E_ZE—\‘-

LiLLit E
4

7
Y

b
CNS2 'II_L\'_,J:_ ::




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PB5410113-00 BOX,TOOL

100




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 42974491100 | FRAME 1
2 42974491200 | BOX 2
3 42971121050 | STOPPER 2
4 82466188304 | LOCK 2
5 82460000500 | CATCH 2
6 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X10
7 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
8 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4
9 90101208018 | BOLT 4 M8X18
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
11 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
12 90190206012 | BOLT 8 M6X12
13 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) 8
14 90303520601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
15 42971941010 | PLATE 8
16 42971121030 | STOPPER 2
100 42974491000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000030



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 (FrH*swsrss) | ELEC.ASSY (JACK HORIZONTAL) 1
4 (rrxxxxe) | PIPING ASSY 1
7 (FrH*swxxsr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (JACK HORIZONTAL) 1

000035




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 31270642100 | COVER (BLACK) 1
2 31270642200 | COVER (BLACK) 1
3 90101208016 | BOLT 3 M8X16
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
6 37000578740 | PLATE 4 T=1.6
7 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20

15 42443940300 | SUPPORT 1

000040



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42512621100 | COVER ASSY 1

21 42321151102 | COVER 1

22 42512621200 | COVER 1

23 82464122900 | HINGE 2

24 90190204010 | BOLT 8 M4X10

25 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 4

26 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4

27 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4

28 82460025402 | CATCH 1

29 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5

30 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10

31 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5

32 42875640010 | PLATE 4 T=0.5

33 80172304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X8

34 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4

35 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 1 M4

36 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4

37 42321112010 | CHAIN 1

38 82466016470 | COVER 1

000045



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42513930100 | COVER (LEFT) 1
2 42513940100 | COVER (RIGHT) 1
3 90101208014 | BOLT 6 M8XxX14
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
6 90201200800 | NUT 6 M8

000050



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12
2 91332207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
3 91684007501 | PACKING 2
4 91431206201 | RING,BACKUP 2
5 91002903500 | O-RING 1 1B G35
6 36035920300 | PISTON 1
7 36037110400 | ROD 1
8 36037591000 | CYLINDER 1
9 91002907000 | O-RING 1 1B G70
10 91694006000 | PACKING 1
11 91430206002 | RING,BACKUP 1
12 36036739510 | COVER,ROD 1
13 91660006001 | SEAL,DUST 1
14 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
15 80801006060 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
16 80612110680 | RING,RITAINING 1 ARG68
31 36036739900 | PACKING SET 1 60X75
100 36037590000 | CYLINDER ASSY,JACK 1

000055




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Ser
1 36081325090 | RING,SNAP 1
2 36081325010 | SPACER 1
3 36081325080 | SHIM SET 1
4 36081325110 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
5 36081325020 | WORM 1
6 36081325120 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
7 36080755040 | GAUGE,OIL 1
8 36080235080 | WASHER,SEAL 1 M16
9 80316090060 | PLUG 1 KKT PT3/8
12 91280431931 | SEAL,OIL 1
13 36081325050 | CASE,GEAR 1
14 36081325130 | BEARING,BALL(METAL SHIELD TYPE 6210ZZC3) 1
15 36081325140 | BEARING,BALL (RUBBER SEAL TYPE 6210LLU) 1
16 36080495050 | BOLT,SEMS (M10X25,WITH WASHER) 9
17 36080505080 | KEY 1
18 36081325060 | WHEEL,WORM 1
19 36081325070 | CASE,GEAR 1
20 80500006209 | BEARING,BALL 1
21 80601110450 | RING,RITAINING 1 S45
22 36080015000 | PIN 2
23 82400000478 | BREATHER 1
31 36081615500 | GEAR,SPUR 1
50 36081610000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1

000060



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42972600100 | SUPPORT 1
2 36160020000 | REEL,CORD 1 000237
3 90101208025 | BOLT 3 M8X25
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
5 42739710200 | EARTH 1
6 42972480200 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101210025 | BOLT 2 M10X25
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
9 37000506590 | PLATE 2 T=1.6

10 37002710850 | CABLE 1 AV30B L=900

11 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10

12 90101206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16

13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6

14 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6

000065



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial N
1 (FHHwsiarrk) | POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER/3-POLE+EARTH) 1
2 (Fr¥*wwwrxik) | ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET/100V 3POLES OUTLET+WORK LAMP,55W) 1

000070



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PE5021023-00 ELEC.ASSY (EMERGENCY SW FUNCTION LIMIT CIRCUIT)

o IE




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PE5021077-01 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

CN14Qa

:___:__jﬂ 3 | CN14Cb

FRONT =— CN140 ::”::!_!

AL _j

4] [5]
-ﬁ @6 0 o 000 ©
- - '] L

enoe ® © 0 0, |
)

O @C:-(-c:)@ @ @ O f)ii
__ o\
\

CN611 4



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PE5021285-00 ELEC.ASSY (TELEMATICS)

e e e e e e e _

f
I
I
|
al
-1
_l
|—l'h‘-'@
7
s
/
7

GPST YT




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PE5070047-01 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER

FH'—, BRIERE




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PE5110078-00 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

CN118,CN
CN174,.CN

CN149,CN151,CN154
CN1BS,CNIS7
L
aMcd (F+ VP OES &N
CNAT~CNA7

CNRE,CNR11~CNR14

CNDS0,CND51
CNDES , CNDSE&

D (P v 2 ¥REULT LR

19125

AMCRyZRH

CNY1~CNVS
(LTSN

3139
40

AMC4




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36132400001 | DETECTOR ASSY,LENGTH (BOOM) 1
2 42350071000 | ROLLER ASSY 1
3 42353100600 | ROLLER ASSY 1
4 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
5 80620210060 | PIN,SNAP 1
6 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
7 90180206016 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M6X16
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
10 89630101000 | HOSE,VINYL 1 4X6,1M
31 42360030040 | SUPPORT 1
32 37001102350 | ROLLER 2
33 37000302060 | SPACER 2 L=11.2
35 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
36 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
37 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
41 42351120200 | SUPPORT 1

000096




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42267421100 | GRIP 1
2 90240301200 | NUT 4 M12
3 90183112025 | BOLT 4 M12X25
4 42267421200 | PLATE 2

000101



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42739693110 | DISPLAY 1
2 42807401150 | CABLE 1
3 42739931150 | CAMERA 1
30 42970011100 | VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT) 1

000106



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

2 42739697510 | CABLE ASSY 1
42739697510 | CABLE ASSY 1

3 42739697540 | CABLE ASSY 1
42739697540 | CABLE ASSY 1

4 42739697520 | CLIP 1
42739697520 | CLIP 1

5 42739697530 | REMOTE CONTROL ASSY 1
42739697530 | REMOTE CONTROL ASSY 1

100 42739693110 | DISPLAY 1
42739693110 | DISPLAY 1

000111



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remar

100

42837372300

HARNESS (LEFT BOX TOOL)

1

000116



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42355780200

HARNESS

1

000121



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
100 42501080100 | HARNESS 1
42501080100 | HARNESS 1

000126



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42973100101

HARNESS

1

000131



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 82182819835 | DIODE 1 1.5A
100 42512431100 | HARNESS (RUNAWAY PREVENTION,RELAY) 1

000136



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42837373101

HARNESS

1

000141



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PH5033743-00 HARNESS

100

r-

CN118a

[
O T
/LB RY RPN

Y.

CN118b

[
e v R oviemio | %

B [ g oo/ /e

L

CN293

oz
]




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PH5034167-00 HARNESS




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PH5034174-00 HARNESS

100




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PH5034182-00 HARNESS

100

CNED
IE]

—




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PH5190001-00 HANDLE

®




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
P11140165-00 VALVE,CHECK (MORIKAWA GAUGE)

50

[\ b=




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PI15170036-00 INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION/HINO)

AH-0YIASSY (fYYDKR DL /E))
INTERLOCK ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION/HINO)
BEBILAFIT 3> (BEH)

REES WRERK "
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK
1 NMEZASSY TL—LBNAEY
ELEC.ASSY
9 NEVASSY , FPUPd BEA
ELEC.ASSY.CARRIER Ve—LBALEY
3 R=ALZ" V-PFASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PJ3010275-00 BUCKET (GRIP)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063543944+UPPERLOWERISUZU+2RG+NKR88AN+EE5AHY+JD+Spare+Parts

AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PJ3010360-00 BUCKET (GRIP:HORIZONTAL)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PJ3010367-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PK1330360-00 COVER

—_————

o
R
L




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PL5020192-00 LAMP ASSY (SQUARE TYPE)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PL5140016-02 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (BUCKET/100V,3POLES,LED)

11,12 y / - i -

7.8
9
B
13
/
AC 100V
(10A)
— R
H
ERERA O
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO, 15.16




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PL5270022-03 LOCK ASSY

200

S
e S e ==
| ,
! 4 d
—

103

AT-80-3
AT-100-

110
112,118
AT-
AT -

115 102 or 120

106

fAT- 100-5
AT-110-5



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PL5270047-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.5)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PL5270052-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.10)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PM5151050-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (SMOOTHER-EX)

FHONT"‘— BHE bt 16

JRVES O L il




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PN1014285-00 ELEC.ASSY (INVERTER)

FRONT -—




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

PN5010696-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (INSIDE BUCKET)

1 2

ST

/ o
T- AR LR \ . .

oF—aRfERNfEL/1—D
AX=TR2A 9 FEPL
&ith, MELTIRRN,

]
]
L]

T

¢ N
(

ONBENAL v F RS »F
OLA—ESIR ETTinG,
MELTIEL,

AT-1210%4

AFE/FRBEBITRR ERENDHITOBEONR

EOHDERETINCEMARARE ST, XD QR beFAS ¢ FREDITHATL TR ANT
TR NAL ] &5 T (&L, (st b, ARG, ARRECT 2+ K)

o AMCDE#, ~REBBR, R buFAS v FENRL, 227%
SAMCERRANARENCK > TRE. ALTCREL,

7D UM« 2=A sty HOERAR, Q¥ puFf UBr=2AN0 L THETHY?

*RE, HFV4, BBASHELCE, =Syt ML, FyoXlBr-seRlE
oy MEFERRCANER, WL R,

*ERREN X EDENT &, o X=TNAA wFEMLTETINY
oMANLER « 1 X2 A > FERLBRONE (trs v D)

t | N = 2—TARA wFERLT LR,

*ARCHLTEC L,

o U



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PN5010840-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

2

/

(FEBRE)

3

/

AL
ImcEEYFEREE
BATWET, IAER
RELT (AW,

ToMUFRESE

oY U FRURESEN-ANONCRAEL TS
oy K2y v H RS, 8Dy o ¥ RUTRD
VAT TR, Ry » FONHRENTRE
ey,

o7 % by SR NN ONEREL T <
2w B7y vy 2. MYy o R OENME
PFIRLTYKY,




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PN5011267-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (JACK HORIZONTAL)

1

/
SyvkEHKTEEY

CHMHTRS + » +HML THAERETRTH
SOMAMEY T, KABERRL TANMET

. RBCBELTS REL,
,T_ﬂn__l_ . oYy s FMBETNT LARSRR ho TS
[~ = THARLET, EOLSIBNAETS y 54
EHEUTNEL, 570N, TRTOT
» o FEMMAL B0, BNTETETHILET,

AT-100TG-5084




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42394453200

PLATE (NON-SLIP)

2

000251



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial Nc
1 (FrH*xxsxsr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE HEIGHT,LOADINGCAPACITY,AIR) 1
2 (rrxxxxee) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (SMOOTHER-EX/PTO OPERATION) 1
3 (FrH*xwsxsr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (TELEMATICS) 1

000256




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 34393906540 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 3
2 42396801100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
3 42834921010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
4 42396863100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1

000261



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 (FrH*eesrs) | OPE.ASSY,BUCKET 2
2 (rrxxxxe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET CONTROL) 2
3 (Fr*xwnxxr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (INSIDE BUCKET) 2
4 (rrxxxxe) | NAME PLATE ASSY (SAFETY BELT HOOK HOLDER) 2

000266



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER

ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 2
2 90171108055 | BOLT 8 M8X55
3 37000176340 | PIN 2
4 42614000060 | PLATE 2 T=12
5 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
6 90171112035 | BOLT 4 M12X35
7 90201781200 | NUT 4 M12
8 42614000080 | SUPPORT 2
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
10 90101208012 | BOLT 8 M8X12
11 42614520010 | PLATE 2 T=5
12 91803601200 | CLIP 2 D=90-120
13 80136380045 | PIN,SPLIT 4 8X45
14 42614520500 | FLOAT (STEEL CAST) 2
42614520300 | FLOAT (PLATE WORKING) 2
15 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X20
16 36035840000 | CYLINDER,JACK 2
17 82108501250 | SWITCH 2
18 42615461000 | OUTRIGGER ASSY 2
19 42615000101 | COVER 2
20 82108501140 | SWITCH 2
21 42615000200 | SUPPORT 2
22 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10
23 90101206020 | BOLT 2 M6X20
24 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
25 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
26 90171116035 | BOLT 2 M16X35
27 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 6
30 90171116060 | BOLT 12 M16X60
31 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 26 16
32 90201781600 | NUT 12 M6
33 82401800100 | PLUG (FOR M10) 9
34 90172106012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X12
35 91810132530 | FASTENER 4
36 42615001100 | STOPPER 4
37 90101210018 | BOLT 8 M10X18
38 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 10
39 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
40 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
41 82100002007 | CLAMP 2 WRC10

000270



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc

1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
3 42654790300 | BOX ASSY 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
6 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 5 8
8 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
9 42504002100 | SUPPORT 1

10 90101208016 | BOLT 3 M8X16

11 82401601002 | CLAMP 1

12 82100000957 | GROMMET 1 SG-38A

32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000275



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PP5340035-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

N D=4 SLASSY, b+ (1 .DKWA N -5+ 397" 1O0V+LED LAMP)
POWER SUPPLY ASSY,,ELECTRICITY

1.Bkwoan” -5+ 81 00VRARE+LEDS > 7*

WFES BREHR nE
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK
] S ASSY .7 —-F¥ N o"ytﬂ (100V 3\avE>h, 7—ZH)
LAMP ASSY,WORKING (LED3>7")
N O—H%7 SAASSY T l%+ TFiB (21" —4&)

FOWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

A O-—H7" SSTASSY I LF T (REDWL 1 3@WaIvEVF, 728D
POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY

EF L7453 N - [ 61
MODIFICATION PARTS

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
1 42508701010 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V,FUSE,15A) 1
2 42515802100 | CABLE ASSY 1
3 42501481100 | HOLDER ASSY(FUSE,WITH HARNESS) 2
4 42500583020 | PLATE,NAME 1
5 91810130240 | FASTENER 8
6 82100002010 | CLAMP 1 WR15
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
8 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
32 82100001348 | FUSE 2 15A,6.5X30

000284



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
3 80456950401 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (COUPLER) 1
4 91002802900 | O-RING 3 1B P29
5 44340011200 | JOINT 2 PF1
6 37002510560 | HOSE 1 L=620
7 91803600400 | CLIP 8 D=27-40
8 36672280000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1
9 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
10 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
11 36625240000 | VALVE,CHECK (MORIKAWA GAUGE) 1
36625250000 | VALVE,CHECK (UZUMAKI) 1
12 80305030055 | FITTING,TEE 1 KTN12-020N
13 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
14 80400160131 | JOINT 1
15 37002438980 | HOSE 1 L=670
16 37002500150 | HOSE 1 L=700
17 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
18 37002504550 | HOSE 1 L=250
19 91803600300 | CLIP 4 D=22-30
20 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
21 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
22 42648030200 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
23 91001204500 | O-RING 1 1A G45
24 42648030100 | JOINT 1 PF3/8:19
29 80303130141 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO12-020E
32 80302201203 | JOINT 1
41 80307040020 | JOINT,SOCKET 1
51 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11

000289



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42973522020 | SENSOR (BACK,STD SET) 1
6 42970741570 | CABLE 1 12M

000294



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42974270100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42974270200 | PLATE,SLIDE 1
3 90172108012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X12

000299




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42974790101 | SUPPORT 1
2 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
3 37000547660 | PLATE 1 T=2.3

000304



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
3 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 4
100 42512431300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,4 SW) 1

000309



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
1 (***********) ELEC'ASSY 1
3 (Frxxxxe) | MODIFICATION ASSY 1
5 (FrH*swnars¥) | ELEC.ASSY (CHANGEOVER SW) 1

000314



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42503380000

CABLE (3 POLE)

1

000319




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910062 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910031 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
7 36636340010 | BODY 1
8 52255101000 | SPRING 1
9 36630910050 | POPPET 1
10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
11 36620030050 | PLUG 1
12 82400000350 | KNOB 1
13 37000508510 | PLATE 1
14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6
15 91002800800 | O-RING 1 1B P8
100 36636340001 | VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR 1

000324




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42470342000

MAT

1

000329



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501680100 | BOX,TOOL 1
2 42501680200 | PLATE 1
3 90183112025 | BOLT 3 M12X25

000334



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial |
1 (***********) EARTH ASSY 1
2 (***********) MOUNT ASSY,GUARD
3 (Frxxxxrak) | MOUNT ASSY,STEP (GUIDE TYPE JACK)
4 (Frxwrrsk) | MOUNT ASSY, TOOL BOX (CENTRAL LOCK/HINO,TOYOTA)

(***********)

(***********)

MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (CENTRAL LOCK/ISUZUTPG OR LATER)
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (WITHOUT CENTRAL LOCKING)

o T S N

000339



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42865760200 | SPACER 2
2 42866600100 | SUPPORT 1 HK2612
42866600101 | SUPPORT 1 HK2613
3 90171116070 | BOLT 6 M16X70
4 90270401600 | NUT 6 16
5 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 16
6 42866580100 | SUPPORT 1
7 42864680200 | SUPPORT 2
8 42865250302 | SUPPORT 2
9 42864690010 | PLATE N T=0.5
10 42865820020 | SUPPORT N T=1.0
12 37002701590 | CABLE ASSY 1 30B,L=280
13 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
15 90101208016 | BOLT 1 M8X16
16 37000535420 | PLATE 2
17 37000526060 | PLATE 2

000344



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42811960100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101210018 | BOLT 2 M10X18
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 10
4 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 5 10
5 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
7 37000553000 | PLATE 2
8 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
9 90101210016 | BOLT 3 M10X16
10 42508730030 | SUPPORT 1
11 90201201000 | NUT 3 M10
12 90101210035 | BOLT 3 M10X35
13 90101210014 | BOLT 2 M10X14
14 42812230102 | STEP 1

000349



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PX5780196-01 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (WITHOUT CENTRAL LOCKING)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42974491000 | BOX,TOOL 1 000030
2 42974490100 | PLATE 1
3 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8XxX14
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8

000358



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)




AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD
PY4000063-05 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

15 18
_ l _ |
L - - ] - i
IS.-.III'I-“III e wLTHOUT mimi TONY mmmwm
[ -y m_ h | —
--::.:""""‘ o A — I
* | Nore dowv-nawmerry | " B T
| _ _ - EEs J YR =S
/ / — - - i
7 ©R 8 20

P —FARRY  Lr-Ab—d, 7-2K" B¥)
HEPORT AMY EARTH REIL.EARTH $TICR)
AR, T-A1-5, T-ZRRRETy, MMM TEN

AANEERCL> TRRYMSIMTNBODHYET 12
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42502153100

SUPPORT

2

000374



AT-100-5 42063543944 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2RG-NKR88AN-EE5AHY-JD

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No |
1 (Fr*ewsxsr) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (WIRING IN CAB) 1
2 (rrxxxxe) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (CAMERA) 1

000379



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+5+42063543944+UPPERLOWERISUZU+2RG+NKR88AN+EE5AHY+JD+Spare+Parts

